
Einzel-Landeswettkampf TVM E0 12.11.2022 Rheinbrohl

Speed 30 sek.

AK WK ID Vorname Nachname Verein

1w 2212 Preuß Maike TV Oberstein 93 1

1w 2212 Rebecca Schwarz TuS Mackenrodt 85 2

1w 2212 Eva Bollinger TV Rheinbrohl 78 3

1w 2212 Pia Wöhner TG Oberlahnstein 73 4

1w 2212 Sophia Backhaus TuS Mackenrodt 0 5

1w 2212 Luisa Weisner TuS Mackenrodt 0 6

1w 2212 Ryan Katrin TV Oberstein 0 7

1m 2211 Max Polenske TV Oberstein 78 1

2w 2222 Sarah Bizer TV Oberstein 92 1

2w 2222 Alicia Lopez TV Oberstein 87 2

2w 2222 Maya Hoemberger TG Oberlahnstein 84 3

2w 2222 Svenja Doll TuS Mackenrodt 83 4

2w 2222 Marine Modrach TV Oberstein 81 5

2w 2222 Jolie Kullmann TV Oberstein 78 6

2w 2222 Megan Rademaker TG Oberlahnstein 77 7

2w 2222 Daria Jaufmann TG Oberlahnstein 71 8

2w 2222 Annika Hoemberger TG Oberlahnstein 69 9

2w 2222 Lisa Herbert TuS Mackenrodt 0 10

2w 2222 Leonie Becker TuS Mackenrodt 0 11

2w 2222 Julia Jaeger TG Oberlahnstein 0 12

2w 2222 Johanna Reichgeld TG Oberlahnstein 0 13

2w 2222 Melanie Müller TG Oberlahnstein 0 14

2m 2221 Semih Göktepe TG Oberlahnstein 81 1

3w 2232 Karina Knudas TV Oberstein 73 1

3w 2232 Marleen Steffens TG Oberlahnstein 69 2

4w 2242 Zoe Fuchs TV Oberstein 72 1

4w 2242 Paula Schupp TV Oberstein 71 2

4w 2242 Paulina Marta Ackermann TV Oberstein 69 3

4w 2242 Marie Schupp TV Oberstein 61 4

4w 2242 Ngoc-Lien Tran TG Oberlahnstein 61 4

4w 2242 Franziska Dreher TV Oberstein 0 6

4w 2242 Emma Hock TG Oberlahnstein 0 7
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Einzel-Landeswettkampf TVM E0 12.11.2022 Rheinbrohl

180 sek. Speed

AK WK ID Vorname Nachname Verein

1w 2212 Maike Preuß TV Oberstein 426 1

1w 2212 Rebecca Schwarz TuS Mackenrodt 405 2

1w 2212 Pia Wöhner TG Oberlahnstein 396 3

1w 2212 Luisa Weisner TuS Mackenrodt 388 4

1w 2212 Eva Bollinger TV Rheinbrohl 362 5

1w 2212 Katrin Ryan TV Oberstein 0 6

1w 2212 Sophia Backhaus TuS Mackenrodt 0 7

1m 2211 Max Polenske TV Oberstein 412 1

2w 2222 Svenja Doll TuS Mackenrodt 407 1

2w 2222 Sarah Bizer TV Oberstein 397 2

2w 2222 Alicia Lopez TV Oberstein 391 3

2w 2222 Marine Modrach TV Oberstein 377 4

2w 2222 Megan Rademaker TG Oberlahnstein 355 5

2w 2222 Jolie Kullmann TV Oberstein 343 6

2w 2222 Maya Hoemberger TG Oberlahnstein 341 7

2w 2222 Daria Jaufmann TG Oberlahnstein 334 8

2w 2222 Annika Hoemberger TG Oberlahnstein 328 9

2w 2222 Lisa Herbert TuS Mackenrodt 0 10

2w 2222 Leonie Becker TuS Mackenrodt 0 11

2w 2222 Julia Jaeger TG Oberlahnstein 0 12

2w 2222 Johanna Reichgeld TG Oberlahnstein 0 13

2w 2222 Melanie Müller TG Oberlahnstein 0 14

2m 2221 Semih Göktepe TG Oberlahnstein 406 1

3w 2232 Karina Knudas TV Oberstein 363 1

3w 2232 Marleen Steffens TG Oberlahnstein 339 2

4w 2242 Paula Schupp TV Oberstein 342 1

4w 2242 Paulina Marta Ackermann TV Oberstein 330 2

4w 2242 Marie Schupp TV Oberstein 320 3

4w 2242 Ngoc-Lien Tran TG Oberlahnstein 316 4

4w 2242 Zoe Fuchs TV Oberstein 303 5

4w 2242 Franziska Dreher TV Oberstein 0 6

4w 2242 Emma Hock TG Oberlahnstein 0 7
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Einzel-Landeswettkampf TVM E0 12.11.2022 Rheinbrohl

Freestyle

AK WK ID Vorname Nachname Verein Level RE Abzüge

PA PE PM Ergebnis

1w 2212 Maike Preuß TV Oberstein 27,53 0,266 0,019 0,141 1,1 0,99 0,93 27,88 1

1w 2212 Katrin Ryan TV Oberstein 24,02 -0,017 0,019 0,067 1,01 0,98 0,95 22,59 2

1w 2212 Eva Bollinger TV Rheinbrohl 24,68 0,079 -0,030 0,031 1,02 0,98 0,85 20,97 3

1w 2212 Pia Wöhner TG Oberlahnstein 22,75 -0,083 -0,125 -0,046 0,95 0,95 0,88 18,07 4

1w 2212 Rebecca Schwarz TuS Mackenrodt 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000 1 0,7 1 0,00 5

1w 2212 Sophia Backhaus TuS Mackenrodt 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000 1 0,7 1 0,00 6

1w 2212 Luisa Weisner TuS Mackenrodt 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000 1 0,7 1 0,00 7

1m 2211 Max Polenske TV Oberstein 61,09 0,253 0,086 0,208 1,12 0,95 0,88 57,20 1

2w 2222 Svenja Doll TuS Mackenrodt 26,90 0,210 -0,018 -0,084 1,05 0,98 0,89 24,64 1

2w 2222 Alicia Lopez TV Oberstein 19,74 0,033 0,089 0,095 1,04 0,98 0,95 19,11 2

2w 2222 Sarah Bizer TV Oberstein 17,77 0,264 0,191 0,217 1,14 0,98 0,85 16,87 3

2w 2222 Jolie Kullmann TV Oberstein 16,53 0,025 -0,015 0,167 1,03 0,93 0,9 14,25 4

2w 2222 Marine Modrach TV Oberstein 14,14 -0,019 0,000 0,214 1,03 0,88 0,93 11,92 5

2w 2222 Maya Hoemberger TG Oberlahnstein 13,10 0,124 -0,023 0,082 1,05 0,98 0,8 10,78 6

2w 2222 Daria Jaufmann TG Oberlahnstein 10,39 -0,278 -0,123 -0,112 0,88 0,93 0,88 7,48 7

2w 2222 Lisa Herbert TuS Mackenrodt 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000 1 0,7 1 0,00 8

2w 2222 Leonie Becker TuS Mackenrodt 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000 1 0,7 1 0,00 9

2w 2222 Julia Jaeger TG Oberlahnstein 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000 1 0,7 1 0,00 10

2w 2222 Annika Hoemberger TG Oberlahnstein 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000 1 0,7 1 0,00 11

2w 2222 Megan Rademaker TG Oberlahnstein 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000 1 0,7 1 0,00 12

2w 2222 Johanna Reichgeld TG Oberlahnstein 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000 1 0,7 1 0,00 13

2w 2222 Melanie Müller TG Oberlahnstein 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000 1 0,7 1 0,00 14

2m 2221 Semih Göktepe TG Oberlahnstein 34,30 0,074 0,201 0,241 1,09 1 0,9 33,65 1

3w 2232 Karina Knudas TV Oberstein 15,59 0,160 0,205 0,302 1,12 0,98 0,9 15,40 1

3w 2232 Marleen Steffens TG Oberlahnstein 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000 1 0,7 1 0,00 2
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4w 2242 Paulina Marta Ackermann TV Oberstein 16,33 -0,068 0,043 0,123 1 0,98 0,93 14,88 1

4w 2242 Paula Schupp TV Oberstein 13,38 0,045 0,034 0,080 1,03 0,98 0,93 12,56 2

4w 2242 Marie Schupp TV Oberstein 13,62 -0,170 -0,024 0,019 0,95 0,95 0,93 11,43 3

4w 2242 Ngoc-Lien Tran TG Oberlahnstein 9,83 0,054 -0,163 -0,019 0,99 0,98 0,83 7,92 4

4w 2242 Zoe Fuchs TV Oberstein 7,85 -0,171 -0,049 0,014 0,94 0,95 0,85 5,96 5

4w 2242 Franziska Dreher TV Oberstein 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000 1 0,7 1 0,00 6

4w 2242 Emma Hock TG Oberlahnstein 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000 1 0,7 1 0,00 7
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Einzel-Landeswettkampf TVM E0 12.11.2022 Rheinbrohl
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AK WK ID Vorname Nachname Verein
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1w 2212 Maike Preuß TV Oberstein 93 426 27,53 0,266 0,019 0,141 1,1 0,99 0,93 27,88 1588,04 1

1w 2212 Eva Bollinger TV Rheinbrohl 78 362 24,68 0,079 -0,030 0,031 1,02 0,98 0,85 20,97 1276,24 2

1w 2212 Pia Wöhner TG Oberlahnstein 73 396 22,75 -0,083 -0,125 -0,046 0,95 0,95 0,88 18,07 1212,70 3

1w 2212 Sophia Backhaus TuS Mackenrodt 0 0 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000 1 0,7 1 0,00 0,00 4

1m 2211 Max Polenske TV Oberstein 78 412 61,09 0,253 0,086 0,208 1,12 0,95 0,88 57,20 2231,99 1

2w 2222 Svenja Doll TuS Mackenrodt 83 407 26,90 0,210 -0,018 -0,084 1,05 0,98 0,89 24,64 1437,88 1

2w 2222 Alicia Lopez TV Oberstein 87 391 19,74 0,033 0,089 0,095 1,04 0,98 0,95 19,11 1303,83 2

2w 2222 Sarah Bizer TV Oberstein 92 397 17,77 0,264 0,191 0,217 1,14 0,98 0,85 16,87 1278,37 3

2w 2222 Jolie Kullmann TV Oberstein 78 343 16,53 0,025 -0,015 0,167 1,03 0,93 0,9 14,25 1089,27 4

2w 2222 Marine Modrach TV Oberstein 81 377 14,14 -0,019 0,000 0,214 1,03 0,88 0,93 11,92 1079,98 5

2w 2222 Maya Hoemberger TG Oberlahnstein 84 341 13,10 0,124 -0,023 0,082 1,05 0,98 0,8 10,78 1030,60 6

2w 2222 Daria Jaufmann TG Oberlahnstein 71 334 10,39 -0,278 -0,123 -0,112 0,88 0,93 0,88 7,48 876,07 7

2w 2222 Annika Hoemberger TG Oberlahnstein 69 328 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000 1 0,7 1 0,00 672,50 8

2w 2222 Lisa Herbert TuS Mackenrodt 0 0 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000 1 0,7 1 0,00 0,00 9

2w 2222 Leonie Becker TuS Mackenrodt 0 0 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000 1 0,7 1 0,00 0,00 10

2w 2222 Julia Jaeger TG Oberlahnstein 0 0 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000 1 0,7 1 0,00 0,00 11

2w 2222 Johanna Reichgeld TG Oberlahnstein 0 0 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000 1 0,7 1 0,00 0,00 12

2w 2222 Melanie Müller TG Oberlahnstein 0 0 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000 1 0,7 1 0,00 0,00 13

2m 2221 Semih Göktepe TG Oberlahnstein 81 406 34,30 0,074 0,201 0,241 1,09 1 0,9 33,65 1651,71 1

3w 2232 Karina Knudas TV Oberstein 73 363 15,59 0,160 0,205 0,302 1,12 0,98 0,9 15,40 1112,51 1

4w 2242 Paulina Marta Ackermann TV Oberstein 69 330 16,33 -0,068 0,043 0,123 1 0,98 0,93 14,88 1047,08 1

4w 2242 Paula Schupp TV Oberstein 71 342 13,38 0,045 0,034 0,080 1,03 0,98 0,93 12,56 1011,01 2
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4w 2242 Marie Schupp TV Oberstein 61 320 13,62 -0,170 -0,024 0,019 0,95 0,95 0,93 11,43 910,79 3

4w 2242 Ngoc-Lien Tran TG Oberlahnstein 61 316 9,83 0,054 -0,163 -0,019 0,99 0,98 0,83 7,92 818,89 4

4w 2242 Zoe Fuchs TV Oberstein 72 303 7,85 -0,171 -0,049 0,014 0,94 0,95 0,85 5,96 811,96 5

4w 2242 Franziska Dreher TV Oberstein 0 0 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000 1 0,7 1 0,00 0,00 6

4w 2242 Emma Hock TG Oberlahnstein 0 0 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000 1 0,7 1 0,00 0,00 7

Deutsche Meisterschaft

Bundesfinale



AK WK ID Vorname Nachname Verein

1w 2212 Maike Preuß TV Oberstein 82 1

1w 2212 Eva Bollinger TV Rheinbrohl 77 2

2w 2222 Marine Modrach TV Oberstein 85 1

2w 2222 Maya Hoemberger TG Oberlahnstein 77 2

2w 2222 Alicia Lopez TV Oberstein 76 3

2w 2222 Sarah Bizer TV Oberstein 68 4

2w 2222 Jolie Kullmann TV Oberstein 62 5

2w 2222 Julia Jaeger TG Oberlahnstein 0 6

2w 2222 Johanna Reichgeld TG Oberlahnstein 0 7

3w 2232 Marleen Steffens TG Oberlahnstein 67 1

3w 2232 Karina Knudas TV Oberstein 0 2

4w 2242 Paulina Marta Ackermann TV Oberstein 72 1

4w 2242 Zoe Fuchs TV Oberstein 67 2

4w 2242 Paula Schupp TV Oberstein 65 3

4w 2242 Marie Schupp TV Oberstein 50 4

4w 2242 Franziska Dreher TV Oberstein 0 5
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AK WK ID Vorname Nachname Verein

1w 2212 Pia Wöhner TG Oberlahnstein 126 1

1w 2212 Maike Preuß TV Oberstein 102 2

1w 2212 Eva Bollinger TV Rheinbrohl 0 3

1m 2211 Max Polenske TV Oberstein 9 1

2w 2222 Alicia Lopez TV Oberstein 74 1

2w 2222 Maya Hoemberger TG Oberlahnstein 61 2

2w 2222 Sarah Bizer TV Oberstein 31 3

2w 2222 Lisa Herbert TuS Mackenrodt 0 4

2m 2221 Semih Göktepe TG Oberlahnstein 138 1
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